1
D A T A  S H E E T
GigaSMART
Manage Your Network Traffic with Advanced Intelligence
GigaSMART® is a comprehensive set of applications that extend the
intelligence and value of the Gigamon Platform by enhancing the
monitoring of your network infrastructure and improving security tool
performance. A range of applications are available to optimize the

© 2019 Gigamon. All rights reserved. 5
DATA SHEET  |  GIGASMART
Ordering Information
Table 4: GigaSMART for the GigaVUE-HC3 Fabric Node
Part Number Description
SMT-HC3-C05 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, 5x100G QSFP28 cages
(includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port and GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW)
SMT-HC3-DD1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, De-Duplication Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-HS1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Header Stripping Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-AT1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Advanced Tunneling Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-FVU GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, FlowVUE Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-APF GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Adaptive Packet Filtering Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-ASF GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Application Filtering Intelligence Feature License per GigaSMART
module; requires SMT-HC3-APF
SMT-HC3-NF1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, NetFlow Generation Feature License per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-SSL GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, SSL Decryption for Out of Band Tools Feature License per
GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-INSSL GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, Inline SSL and Passive SSL Decryption feature license per
GigaSMART module
SMT-HC3-GTPMAX GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, GTP Filtering and Correlation Feature License per GigaSMART
module, Maximum subscribers
Table 5: GigaSMART for the GigaVUE-HC2 Fabric Node
Part Number Description
SMT-HC0-R GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Rear Module (includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port and GigaVUE
Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW)
SMT-HC0-X16 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Front Module, 16 10Gb cages (includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port
and GigaVUE Tunneling De-Encapsulation SW)
SMT-HC0-APF GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Adaptive Packet Filtering feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-ASF GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Application Filtering Intelligence  feature license per GigaSMART
module; requires SMT-HC0-APF
SMT-HC0-AT1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Advanced Tunneling feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-DD1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, De-Duplication feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-FVU GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, FlowVUE feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-GTP250 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, GTP Filtering and Correlation feature license for 250K simultaneous
subscribers per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-GTP500 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, GTP Filtering and Correlation feature license for 500K simultaneous
subscribers per GigaSMART module
© 2019 Gigamon. All rights reserved. 6
DATA SHEET  |  GIGASMART
Table 5: GigaSMART for the GigaVUE-HC2 Fabric Node continued
Part Number Description
SMT-HC0-GPTMAX GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, GTP Filtering and Correlation feature license for maximum supported
subscribers per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-HS1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, Header Stripping feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-NF1 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, NetFlow Generation feature license per GigaSMART module
SMT-HC0-SSL GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, SSL Decryption for Out of Band Tools feature license per
GigaSMART module